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ISKAT4E/E 0.450 km
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(1-10) team 2D

1 46.829 +5.737 12:20:32.577
42.429 +1.337 12:21:15.006
3 42.501 +1.409 12:21:57.507
4 42.165 +1.073 12:22:39.672
5 41.715 +0.623 12:23:21.387
6 41.493 +0.401 12:24:02.880
7 41.758 +0.666 12:24:44.638
8 41.514 +0.422 12:25:26.152
9 41.532 +0.440 12:26:07.684
10 41.445 +0.353 12:26:49.129
11 41.281 +0.189 12:27:30.410
12 42.346 +1.254 12:28:12.756
13 41.109 +0.017 12:28:53.865
14 41.137 +0.045 12:29:35.002
15 41.589 +0.497 12:30:16.591
16 41.470 +0.378 12:30:58.061
17 41.635 +0.543 12:31:39.696
18 41.092 12:32:20.788
19 41.646 +0.554 12:33:02.434
20 41.329 +0.237 12:33:43.763
21 41.287 +0.195 12:34:25.050
22 41.604 +0.512 12:35:06.654
23 1:31.086 +49.994 12:36:37.740
24 43.766 +2.674 12:37:21.506
25 43.096 +2.004 12:38:04.602
26 41.131 +0.039 12:38:45.733
27 42.129 +1.037 12:39:27.862
28 42.258 +1.166 12:40:10.120
29 41.517 +0.425 12:40:51.637
30 41.558 +0.466 12:41:33.195
31 41.813 +0.721 12:42:15.008
32 41.712 +0.620 12:42:56.720
33 41.774 +0.682 12:43:38.494
34 42.066 +0.974 12:44:20.560
35 41.902 +0.810 12:45:02.462
36 41.567 +0.475 12:45:44.029
37 41.575 +0.483 12:46:25.604
38 42.119 +1.027 12:47:07.723
39 41.821 +0.729 12:47:49.544
40 41.689 +0.597 12:48:31.233
41 41.391 +0.299 12:49:12.624
42 41.563 +0.471 12:49:54.187
43 42.230 +1.138 12:50:36.417
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